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OEM Reference

SAAB
SAAB
SAAB
SAAB
SAAB
SAAB
VOLVO

33425349
4196317
5055967
8967101
8967119
8968026
3342534

OEM Cross Reference

RHIAG
REMSA
REMSA
METZGER
MEYLE
MEYLE
BOSCH
BOSCH
eicher
OPTIMAL
ATE

ICER

ICER

MGA
ROADHOUSE
ROADHOUSE
NK

QUINTON HAZELL

HELLA PAGID
HELLA PAGID

MAGNETI MARELLI

A.B.S.
VALEO
VALEO
AUGROS
BENDIX
JURID
JURID
COMLINE
GALFER
BORG & BECK
FTE
Bendix
Bendix

00724
015510
015510
015520
0252108914
0252108914
0986460996
0986460996
101880089
12051
13046033062
180686
180775

196

215510
215510
229959
2524
355007521
355007521
363700201040
364891
551698
551698
55599138
571428B
571428D
571428D
ADBO01053
B1G10210242
BBP1252
BL1227A2
DB296U
DB296U
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EBC Brakes DP2635
AKEBONO EUR322
FERODO FDB506
FERODO FDB506
TRW GDB1068
TRW GDB1068
DELPHI LP573
DELPHI LP573
MINTEX MDB1459
MINTEX MDB1459
WOKING P055320
WOKING P055320
BREMBO P71003
BREMBO P71003
APEC PAD567
DON PCP1464
PAGID T1040
TEXTAR TX0309
TEXTAR TX0309
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